Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

02/26/2024 09:00 AM | Install Day 1 PO:
02/27/2024 09:00 AM | Touch Ups Shipping Address:
02/27/2024 04:00 PM | Event Serra on Vine

Los Angeles 90038

Description
Additions 2.28

Drape - Black Velvet

Additions

Panels - Hedge Panel 4'x8'
4'X8H

Panels - Hedge Panel 2'x8'

Garden Dj Booths & Front - Jardin Du Champ Elysees -
Hedge Booth

77"W x 51"L x 49"H

Accent Tables - Rome - Round 02 - Off White
15"D x 20"H

Accent Tables - Hammered Metal - Black
15"Diam x 22"H

NEW Acapulco Chair Set (3pcs)

LED Tunnel

Ceiling of LED Tunnel

30' x 12'W exact dimensions of structure
FLAT Scuba in Emerald Green; pockets all around

Exterior of LED Screen - Emerald Green Velvet
approx 80' x 14'H

Perimeter Valance - Emerald Green Dupioni
approx 80'

Interior Downstairs

Wall Drape 18'H - Emerald Green Velvet
Approx 100'

PDF Generated on 05/28/2024 @ 03:09 PM PST

Qtty

1

IN-0007011

Mindy Weiss
942 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price

$1,075.00 T

Total Additions 2.28

$175.00 T
$100.00 T
$400.00 T
$160.00 T
$150.00 T
$500.00 T

Total Additions

$1,450.00 T

$1,700.00 T

$400.00 T

Total LED Tunnel

$2,500.00 T

Total

$1,075.00

$1,075.00

$700.00

$100.00

$400.00

$160.00

$150.00

$500.00

$2,010.00

$1,450.00

$1,700.00

$400.00

$3,550.00

$2,500.00
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Description

Perimeter Valance - Emerald Green Dupioni
Approx 100'

Custom Sports Hanging Frame - Painted Green
TBD Style and Size

Custom Bar Front - Painted Green
exact dimensions

143.75" x 40.25"
baseball bats. base balls, tennis rackets, tennis balls

Custom Shoe Wall - Hedge Backing 8' x 8'

Dining Table - Lyon - Round/ Rectangular Tops

' ' 1 Versailles Dining Table - Square Top 44" x 44"
o

44"W x 44"L x 31"H - Round/Rectangular Top upon Request

New York Bar 8' - Natural Tan Frame

Bars - New York - Folding 8' - Tan Faux Leather
- Matelasse Front

for the merch station
8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Accent Pillows - Emerald Green

Club & Lounge Chairs - London - Concord Club Chair
34"W x 36"L x 35"H

Subrental Furniture

Emerald Green Sofa
Vintage Leather Chairs

Natural Round Coffee Tables
(3) Sizes

Oversized Natural Coffee Table

Leather Pillows
set of 3

NATURAL WOOD ACCENT TABLES
Green Boucle Ottoman
Natural Stand Up Table

Natural Barstools

Interior Upstairs
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Qtty

12

Price

$475.00

$1,500.00

$2,750.00

$2,250.00

$250.00

$950.00

$30.00

$225.00

T

Total Interior Downstairs

10

10

20

$750.00
$525.00

$175.00

$315.00

$130.00

$125.00
$200.00
$200.00

$55.00

T

T

Total Subrental Furniture

Total

$475.00

$3,000.00

$2,750.00

$2,250.00

$250.00

$950.00

$360.00

$900.00

$13,435.00

$4,500.00
$4,200.00

$1,050.00

$315.00

$1,300.00

$500.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,100.00

$15,965.00
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Description
Custom Merch 'Door' Display Rooms
Overall Dimensions 18' x 36"D x 8'H
(3) doors with printed decal backdrop
Painted Emerald Green

Services

Installers: Install Day 1
Installers: Touch Ups
Installers: Strike
Trucking: 24'L Box Truck
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge

Pre-Production: Rush Fee
Overtime production Fees

SUBRENTAL: Delivery and Pick Ups
Manager: Onsite (2) Days

Supplies: Onsite
for hanging boxes in ceiling

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

1

Price

$8,500.00

Total Interior Upstairs

$500.00
$450.00
$450.00
$450.00
$65.00

$3,500.00

$3,500.00
$1,600.00

$350.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):

Packing (3.00%):
Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$8,500.00

$8,500.00

$4,000.00
$3,600.00
$3,600.00
$900.00
$130.00
$3,500.00

$3,500.00
$1,600.00

$350.00

$44,535.00
$21,180.00
$2,581.50
$1,290.75
$0.00
($1,510.00)
$68,077.25
($68,077.25)
$0.00
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