R	Revelry Event Designers 3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-165726/2024 09:00 AM Install Day 1 27/2024 09:00 AM Touch Ups 27/2024 04:00 PM Event 28/2024 09:00 AM StrikePO: Shipping Address: Serra on Vine 1161 Vine Street Los Angeles 90038		IN-0007011 Mindy Weiss 942 S. Detroit Street Los Angeles, CA 90036 Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt Salesperson: Angela Murelli			
)2/27/2024 09:0)2/27/2024 04:0						
Description			Qtty	Price		Total
Additions 2.28	Drape - Black Velvet		1	\$1,075.00	Т	\$1,075.00
				Total Additions 2	.28	\$1,075.00
Additions						
	Panels - Hedge Panel 4' X 8'H	4'x8'	4	\$175.00	Т	\$700.00
	Panels - Hedge Panel	2'x8'	1	\$100.00	Т	\$100.00
	Garden Dj Booths & Fr Hedge Booth 77"W x 51"L x 49"H	ont - Jardin Du Champ Elysees -	1	\$400.00	Т	\$400.00
	Accent Tables - Rome 15"D x 20"H	- Round 02 - Off White	1	\$160.00	Т	\$160.00
	Accent Tables - Hamn 15"Diam x 22"H	nered Metal - Black	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	NEW Acapulco Chair S	Set (3pcs)	1	\$500.00	Т	\$500.00
				Total Additions		\$2,010.00
LED Tunnel						
	Ceiling of LED Tunnel 30' x 12'W exact dimension FLAT Scuba in Emerald Gree		1	\$1,450.00	Т	\$1,450.00
	Exterior of LED Screer approx 80' x 14'H	n - Emerald Green Velvet	1	\$1,700.00	Т	\$1,700.00
	Perimeter Valance - Er approx 80'	nerald Green Dupioni	1	\$400.00	Т	\$400.00
				Total LED Tunnel \$3,55		\$3,550.00
Interior Downst				.	_	A =
	Wall Drape 18'H - Eme Approx 100'	rald Green Velvet	1	\$2,500.00	Т	\$2,500.00

escription		Qtty	Price		Total
	Perimeter Valance - Emerald Green Dupioni Approx 100'	1	\$475.00	Т	\$475.00
	Custom Sports Hanging Frame - Painted Green TBD Style and Size	2	\$1,500.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	Custom Bar Front - Painted Green exact dimensions 143.75" x 40.25" baseball bats. base balls, tennis rackets, tennis balls	1	\$2,750.00	Т	\$2,750.00
	Custom Shoe Wall - Hedge Backing 8' x 8'	1	\$2,250.00	Т	\$2,250.00
T	Dining Table - Lyon - Round/ Rectangular Tops Versailles Dining Table - Square Top 44" x 44"	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	44"W x 44"L x 31"H - Round/Rectangular Top upon Request				
	New York Bar 8' - Natural Tan Frame Bars - New York - Folding 8' - Tan Faux Leather Matelasse Front for the merch station 8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request	1	\$950.00	Т	\$950.00
	Accent Pillows - Emerald Green	12	\$30.00	Т	\$360.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - London - Concord Club Chair 34"W x 36"L x 35"H	4	\$225.00	Т	\$900.00
•		Total Interior Downstairs		airs	\$13,435.00
Ibrental Furni	ture				
	Emerald Green Sofa	6	\$750.00	Т	\$4,500.00
	Vintage Leather Chairs	8	\$525.00	Т	\$4,200.00
	Natural Round Coffee Tables (3) Sizes	6	\$175.00	Т	\$1,050.00
	Oversized Natural Coffee Table	1	\$315.00	Т	\$315.00
	Leather Pillows set of 3	10	\$130.00	Т	\$1,300.00
	NATURAL WOOD ACCENT TABLES	4	\$125.00	Т	\$500.00
	Green Boucle Ottoman	10	\$200.00	Т	\$2,000.00
	Natural Stand Up Table	5	\$200.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Natural Barstools	20	\$55.00	Т	\$1,100.00

Interior Upstairs

\$15,965.00

Total Subrental Furniture

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Custom Merch 'Door' Display Rooms Overall Dimensions 18' x 36"D x 8'H (3) doors with printed decal backdrop Painted Emerald Green	1	\$8,500.00	Т	\$8,500.00
			Total Interior Upst	\$8,500.00	
Services					
	Installers: Install Day 1	8	\$500.00		\$4,000.00
	Installers: Touch Ups	8	\$450.00		\$3,600.00
	Installers: Strike	8	\$450.00		\$3,600.00
	Trucking: 24'L Box Truck	2	\$450.00	Т	\$900.00
	Trucking: Fuel Surcharge	2	\$65.00	Т	\$130.00
	Pre-Production: Rush Fee Overtime production Fees	1	\$3,500.00		\$3,500.00
	SUBRENTAL: Delivery and Pick Ups	1	\$3,500.00		\$3,500.00
	Manager: Onsite (2) Days	1	\$1,600.00		\$1,600.00
	Supplies: Onsite for hanging boxes in ceiling	1	\$350.00		\$350.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$44,535.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$21,180.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (6.00%):	\$2,581.50
	Packing (3.00%):	\$1,290.75
Notes	Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
	Discounts:	(\$1,510.00)
	Total:	\$68,077.25
	Payments:	(\$68,077.25)
	Balance:	\$0.00